Date

01/06/2020
03/06/2020
04/06/2020
04/06/2020
10/06/2020
19/06/2020

24/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
29/06/2020

30/06/2020

] \ June 2020

EUROSYSTEM

Governor of the Central Bank of Cyprus
Member of the ECB’s Governing Council

Meeting / Event

Teleconference with Mr. Vasilios Psaltis, CEO Alpha Bank Greece
Governing Council Meeting

Governing Council Meeting

Keynote Speaker at the UCL Alumni Virtual Event

Governing Council Informal Meeting

Teleconference with the U.S. Department of the Treasury and the
Ambassador of the United States of America to Cyprus, Ms. Judith G.
Garber, on current economic issues

Governing Council and General Council Meeting
Governing Council and General Council Meeting
ESRB General Board Meeting

Meeting with Mr. Christodoulos Angastiniotis, President of Nicosia
Chamber of Commerce and Industry

Keynote Speaker at the 10" Nicosia Economic Congress

Calendar of Constantinos Herodotou

Location
Telco
Telco
Telco
Web
Telco

Telco

Telco
Telco
Telco

Telco

Web

The calendar gives information on Mr. Constantinos Herodotou’s meetings in his capacity as a member of the ECB’s Governing

Council. It includes institutional meetings, speaking engagements, attendance at conferences and events, as well as
appointments with external parties (incl. media), unless releasing the information could undermine the protection of public interests

recognised at EU level. Internal Eurosystem meetings are not published.

Calendar of Constantinos Herodotou, June 2020

Page 1 of 1



