



Calendar of Constantinos Herodotou

Governor of the Central Bank of Cyprus Member of the ECB's Governing Council

June 2020

Date	Meeting / Event	Location
01/06/2020	Teleconference with Mr. Vasilios Psaltis, CEO Alpha Bank Greece	Telco
03/06/2020	Governing Council Meeting	Telco
04/06/2020	Governing Council Meeting	Telco
04/06/2020	Keynote Speaker at the UCL Alumni Virtual Event	Web
10/06/2020	Governing Council Informal Meeting	Telco
19/06/2020	Teleconference with the U.S. Department of the Treasury and the Ambassador of the United States of America to Cyprus, Ms. Judith G. Garber, on current economic issues	Telco
24/06/2020	Governing Council and General Council Meeting	Telco
25/06/2020	Governing Council and General Council Meeting	Telco
25/06/2020	ESRB General Board Meeting	Telco
29/06/2020	Meeting with Mr. Christodoulos Angastiniotis, President of Nicosia Chamber of Commerce and Industry	Telco
30/06/2020	Keynote Speaker at the 10 th Nicosia Economic Congress	Web

The calendar gives information on Mr. Constantinos Herodotou's meetings in his capacity as a member of the ECB's Governing Council. It includes institutional meetings, speaking engagements, attendance at conferences and events, as well as appointments with external parties (incl. media), unless releasing the information could undermine the protection of public interests recognised at EU level. Internal Eurosystem meetings are not published.